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Committee Chair:     

 
Alexandra Schnapp U.S. Bankruptcy Court alexandra.schnapp@ganb.uscourts.gov 

Committee:     

Vania S. Allen United States Attorney’s Office vania.allen@usdoj.gov 

Craig Black  The Semrad Law Firm, LLC cblack@semradlaw.com 

John Brookhuis Brookhuis Law, LLC john@brookhuislaw.com 

Melissa Davey Stites & Harbison, PLLC mdavey@stites.com 

Jayson Davis Berry and Associates, P.C. jay@mattberry.com 

Alex Dolhancyk The Dolhancyk Law Firm, P.C. alex@dolhancyklaw.com 

Mark Duedall  Bryan Cave, LLP mark.duedall@bryancave.com  

Dale R.F. Goodman Goodman & Goodman, P.C. dale@goodmanandgoodman.com 

Whitney Groff Georgia Attorney General’s Office wgroff@law.ga.gov 

Charles Kelley  Cummings & Kelley, PC ckelley@cummingskelley.com 

Vivieon E. Kelley Office of the United States Trustee vivieon.e.kelley@usdoj.gov 

Sarah B. Mancini Atlanta Legal Aid Society sbmancini@atlantalegalaid.org 

Brandi R. Lesesne Aldridge Pite LLP blesesne@aldridgepite.com 

Tamara Ogier  
Ogier, Rothschild & Rosenfeld, 
P.C. tmo@orratl.com 
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Brinson, Askew, Berry, Seigler, 
Richardson & Davis, LLP trichardson@brinson-askew.com 
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Adam Goodman Chapter 13 Trustee agoodman@13trusteeatlanta.com 

M. Regina Thomas 
Clerk of Court, US Bankruptcy 
Court regina_thomas@ganb.uscourts.gov 

Mary Ida Townson Chapter 13 Trustee maryidat@atlch13tt.com 

Nancy Whaley Chapter 12 and 13 Trustee nwhaley@njwtrustee.com 


